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Proposal ID: 028200.00

SECTION:
Alt Set ID:

Contractor:

Proposal
Line
Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

Project(s): 028200.00, 028202.00

1 INITIAL GROUP
Alt Mbr ID:
. Unit Price Bid Amount
Item ID Approximate
. Quantity and
Description Units Dollars Cents Dollars Cents

202.202 1,800.000 | |
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY
202.203 300.000 | |
PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS SY . .
461.13 13,765.000 | |
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING T
631.14 20.000 | |
GRADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR) HR . .
631.175 13,765.000 | |
CONTRACTOR TRUCKING T
631.212 120.000 | |
SMALL PAVEMENT GRINDER HR
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)
652.352 29.000 | |
LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE WD

Section: 1 Total: |

Total Bid: |






